
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00619

12/06/2
022

ALLEN, SAMANTHA 
DESIREE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALLEN, 
SAMANTHA DESIREE

POSSESS CONTRABAND 
IN JAIL (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00621

12/06/2
022

BROWN, KYLE ARLEN 
LEWIS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, 
KYLE ARLEN LEWIS

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00173

12/06/2
022

DODDS, DEIDRE 
MARIE Defendant

DODDS, SAMUEL DEWITT #564336 
vs. DODDS, DEIDRE MARIE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00173

12/06/2
022

DODDS, SAMUEL DEWITT 
#564336 Plaintiff

DODDS, SAMUEL DEWITT #564336 
vs. DODDS, DEIDRE MARIE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00942

12/06/2
022

GUNNERSON, MICHAEL 
PETER Plaintiff

GUNNERSON, MICHAEL PETER vs. 
KENNEDY, ROY REID

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00942

12/06/2
022

KENNEDY, ROY 
REID Defendant

GUNNERSON, MICHAEL PETER vs. 
KENNEDY, ROY REID

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00136

12/06/2
022

LEWMAN, VIVIAN 
JEAN Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00618

12/06/2
022

MARTINEZ-SANDOVAL, 
RACHEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTINEZ-SANDOVAL, RACHEL

TRAFFICKING IN CDS 
(METH) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00174

12/06/2
022

MCCORMICK, CARL 
GENE Plaintiff

MCCORMICK, CARL GENE vs. 
MCCORMICK, SHAWNEE MARIE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00174

12/06/2
022

MCCORMICK, SHAWNEE 
MARIE Defendant

MCCORMICK, CARL GENE vs. 
MCCORMICK, SHAWNEE MARIE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00614

12/06/2
022

MCINTOSH, JOHN 
EDWARD Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCINTOSH, JOHN EDWARD JR.

LARCENY OF 
AUTOMOBILE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00146

12/06/2
022

MESA, ETHAN Defendant MESA, KATHRYN vs. MESA, ETHAN PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00146

12/06/2
022

MESA, KATHRYN Plaintiff MESA, KATHRYN vs. MESA, ETHAN PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00615

12/06/2
022

MOLDOVAN, 
LIANA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOLDOVAN, LIANA

LARCENY FROM 
RETAILER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00102

12/06/2
022

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Defendant

SMALL, ELDON RAY vs. OKLAHOMA
TAX COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00418

12/06/2
022

OSBORNE, ASHLEY 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OSBORNE, ASHLEY MARIE

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00416

12/06/2
022

RIOJAS, CAMERON 
RYAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RIOJAS, CAMERON RYAN

PETIT LARCENY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00616

12/06/2
022

SAVA, ROMEO Defendant OSW
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SAVA, ROMEO

LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE 
FROM RETAILER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00417

12/06/2
022

SHAFER, JERRY GLEN 
#532993 Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHAFER, JERRY GLEN 
#532993

THREATEN TO KILL (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00617

12/06/2
022

SILVER, LINDSEY 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SILVER, LINDSEY RENEE

ASSAULT & BATTERY UPON 
POLICE OFFICER AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00102

12/06/2
022

SMALL, ELDON RAY Plaintiff
SMALL, ELDON RAY vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00620

12/06/2
022

TAYLOR, KASSADRA 
KAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TAYLOR, KASSADRA KAY

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
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