Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case		Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2022-	12/06/2	ALLEN, SAMANTHA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALLEN,		POSSESS CONTRABAND
(Newkirk)	00619	022	DESIREE Defendant	SAMANTHA DESIREE		IN JAIL (FEL)
Kay	CF-2022-	12/06/2	BROWN, KYLE ARLEN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN,		CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00621	022	LEWIS Defendant OSW	KYLE ARLEN LEWIS		
Kay	FD-2022-	12/06/2	DODDS, DEIDRE	DODDS, SAMUEL DEWITT #564336		DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00173	022	MARIE Defendant	vs. DODDS, DEIDRE MARIE		OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2022-	12/06/2	DODDS, SAMUEL DEWITT #564336 Plaintiff	DODDS, SAMUEL DEWITT #564336		DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00173	022		vs. DODDS, DEIDRE MARIE		OF MARRIAGE
Kay	SC-2022-	12/06/2	GUNNERSON, MICHAEL	GUNNERSON, MICHAEL PETER vs.		FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00942	022	PETER Plaintiff	KENNEDY, ROY REID		DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	12/06/2	KENNEDY, ROY	GUNNERSON, MICHAEL PETER vs.		FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00942	022	REID Defendant	KENNEDY, ROY REID		
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00136	12/06/2 022	LEWMAN, VIVIAN JEAN Plaintiff			ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	CF-2022-	12/06/2	MARTINEZ-SANDOVAL,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.		TRAFFICKING IN CDS
(Newkirk)	00618	022	RACHEL Defendant	MARTINEZ-SANDOVAL, RACHEL		(METH) (FEL)
Kay	FD-2022-	12/06/2	MCCORMICK, CARL	MCCORMICK, CARL GENE vs.		DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00174	022	GENE Plaintiff	MCCORMICK, SHAWNEE MARIE		OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2022-	12/06/2	MCCORMICK, SHAWNEE MARIE Defendant	MCCORMICK, CARL GENE vs.		DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00174	022		MCCORMICK, SHAWNEE MARIE		OF MARRIAGE
Kay	CF-2022-	12/06/2	MCINTOSH, JOHN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.		LARCENY OF
(Newkirk)	00614	022	EDWARD Defendant OSW	MCINTOSH, JOHN EDWARD JR.		AUTOMOBILE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00146	12/06/2 022	MESA, ETHAN Defendant	MESA, KATHRYN vs. MESA,	ETHAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00146	12/06/2 022	MESA, KATHRYN Plaintiff	MESA, KATHRYN vs. MESA,	ETHAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00615	12/06/2 022	MOLDOVAN, LIANA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOLDOVAN, LIANA		LARCENY FROM RETAILER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00102	12/06/2 022	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Defendant	SMALL, ELDON RAY vs. OK TAX COMMISSION	LAHOMA	LOST TITLE
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense	or Cause
Kay	CM-2022-	12/06/2	OSBORNE, ASHLEY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSSESS	S CDS
(Newkirk)	00418	022	MARIE Defendant OSW	OSBORNE, ASHLEY MARIE	(METHA	MPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00416	12/06/2 022	RIOJAS, CAMERON RYAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIOJAS, CAMERON RYAN	PETIT L	ARCENY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00616	12/06/2 022	SAVA, ROMEO Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SAVA, ROMEO		IY OF MERCHANDISE ETAILER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00417	12/06/2 022	SHAFER, JERRY GLEN #532993 Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHAFER, JERRY GLEN #532993	THREATEN TO KILL (MIS)	
Kay	CF-2022-	12/06/2	SILVER, LINDSEY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.		T & BATTERY UPON
(Newkirk)	00617	022	RENEE Defendant	SILVER, LINDSEY RENEE		OFFICER AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00102	12/06/2 022	SMALL, ELDON RAY Plaintiff	SMALL, ELDON RAY vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TI	TLE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00620	12/06/2 022	TAYLOR, KASSADRA KAY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TAYLOR, KASSADRA KAY	CHILD N	NEGLECT (FEL)